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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

REQUEST FOR UPLOADING OF CLEANSED CLIMATE-RELATEDDATA/MAPS TO
THE DENR ONE CONTROL MAP
1 message

Climate Change Service DENR <cco.denr@yahoo.com> Fri, Jul 29, 2022 at 10:57 AM
Reply-To: Climate Change Service DENR <cco.denr@yahoo.com>
To: Office of the Director <od@emb.gov.ph>, MGB Central Email <central@mgb.gov.ph>, Mgb Denr <mgb.denr@gmail.com>,
DENR Bureau FMB <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, DENR-Biodiversity
Management Bureau <director@bmb.gov.ph>, ERDB RECORDS <erdbrecords@gmail.com>, ODIR ERDB
<odir.erdb@gmail.com>, Erdb Denr <erdbco@yahoo.com>, DENR Bureau LMB <lmb@denr.gov.ph>, "denrlmb@yahoo.com"
<denrlmb@yahoo.com>, National Water Resources Board <nwrbphil@gmail.com>, NWRB Nwrbsec
<nwrbsec@nwrb.gov.ph>, Admtr Namria <admtr_namria@yahoo.com>, "DENR Regional Office No. 5"
<red_reg5@yahoo.com>, Region 7 <reddenr7@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R8 ORED
<ored8@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, Denr R9 <denr_r9@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 9
<r9@denr.gov.ph>, "denr.r9@yahoo.com" <denr.r9@yahoo.com>, "Jr. For. Fidel P. Gamos" <ord@r10.denr.gov.ph>, DENR
Region 10 <r10@denr.gov.ph>, Region 12 <red_reg12@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 12 <r12@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CARAGA
ORED <ordcaraga@gmail.com>, "denr_car_ro@yahoo.com" <denr_car_ro@yahoo.com>, denr car <denr_car@yahoo.com>,
DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>,
DENR - R2 <denr02@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, RD
Mimaropa <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, Region4b <r4b@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CALABARZON <denr4a.ord@gmail.com>,
DENR MIMAROPA <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR Region 6 <r6@denr.gov.ph>, "recordsunit.denr.r6@gmail.com"
<recordsunit.denr.r6@gmail.com>, "Asec Ruth M. Tawantawan" <r11@denr.gov.ph>, "denrncrored@gmail.com"
<denrncrored@gmail.com>

Dear Sir/Madam:

May we transmit the attached memorandum regarding our request for uploading of cleansed climate-related data/maps to
the DENR One Control Map.

Thank you.

---
CLIMATE CHANGE SERVICE (CCS)
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
8-928-1194 | 8-929-6626 loc. 2006
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